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MARCH
Sinking Spring Farm, York R 5, was the high herd with 61.7 pounds milk and 2.45

poundsB.F. on 69.5 Holsteins. Second highwas Thomas Boyer, York, with55.3 pounds
milk and 2.19 pounds B.F. on 33 Holsteins. The high cow was Light, a six-year old
registered Holstein owned by Sinking Spring Farm and producing 931 pounds of B.F.
and 19,551 pounds milk at a 4.8 percent test. Second highwas Sonia a five-year old
registered Holstein ownedby DavidStewart, Delta producing 20,215 pounds of milk at
4.3 percent for 867 pounds of B.F. ,

NAME OF HERD OWNER
Sinking Spring Fm Inc.
Thomas A. Boyer
DavidStewart
CharlesA. Parrish
SmysersRichlawn Fins
BesboreFarms
Wayne B. Mummert
PaulR. King
Elmer Myers
Gum Tree Farm
Lynn Wolf
Rodman C. Thompson (Feb.)
Rodman C. Thompson (Mar.)
ElvinG. Molison
Roy & Frank Feeser
Hidden Springs Farm
MeRal DairyFarm
MelvinDiem Jr.
FredKimmel
Fawn Valley Farm

Kenneth L. Rexroth
Curtis V. Thompson
Robert J. Reheard
Richard E.Stough
Harold Good No. 2
H. E. Fetrow &Sons
CarlAnderson
J.Donnell Taylor
LeroyHertzler
Vincente. Webb
AdrianRinehart
Dale & Darla Doll
Geo.Knight
Rutter Bros.
Gum TreeFarms

NO. % COW DAYS
COWS IN MILK
69.5 90.8
33.0 97.7
56.3 90.6
15.1 100.0
72.0 88.5
44.0 89.5
63.7 92.8
48.0 87.8
47.9 92.8
40.2 95.1
41.0 88.6
43.5 92.8
47.5 92.0.
76.5 91.1

115.3 88.6
63.6 85.3

100.2 93.5
63.3 89.7
27.5 96.1
60.1 95.3
68.6 88.6
53.0 96.6
42.1 81.5
36.4 89.3
69.9 88.2
76.1 89.4
49.0 92.5
71.0 96.7
27.4 99.4
69.9 86.9
91.5 90.9
62.0 88.4

130.6 89.7
75.7 86.0
48.7 93.3

LeroyBupp 3 59.2 87.3 35.3 4.2
MelvinR. Lehr B 3 33.0 81.3 38.5 3,8
Wayne L. Sweitzer B 3 51.5 88.6 37.9 3.9
Bernard L. Warner G 3 47.7 93.9 40.4 3.6
Palmer McWilliams Jr, B 3 41.1 87.9 37.2 3,9
Steven &Beth Staner B 2 35.0 83.6 30.4 4.7
J.H.&M. B.Hushon B 3 81.4 89.4 36.1 4.0
EarlFuhrman B 3 60.0 69.7 33.0 4.3
Donald Wilson B 3 30.0 82.2 36.5 3.9
BupplynnFarmsFarm 2 B 3 71.0 84.4 35.5 3.9
Emory &Wm.Kilgore B 8 59.9 96.3 32.8 4.2
J.E.Lanius&Son (Feb.) B 8 79.8 84.1 28.0 5,0
Ellis Growl B 3 64.1 79.8 33.6 4.1
Eugene M.Kilgore B 8 59.5 75.8 35.8 3.8
Horace E. Heindel B 3 126.5 80.0 35.0 3.9
Albert Dehoff B 3 95.6 92.2 37.6 3.6
Rick L. Cook B 3 77.6 86.2 33.6 4.0
J.E.Lanius&Son (Mar.) B 8 78.3 81.8 27.3 4.9
Dennis L. McWilliams B 3 62.9 76.1 34.7 3.9
C. Robert Kilgore B 3 46.1 79.9 35.1 3.8

The “plus” sign indicates herd isenrolled in AM-PM Testing.

94 Light
Adine
Koren
Theodor

Rutter Bros.
DawnS
Essie
Selma
Mia
Mite
Wee

Beshore Farms
Jan
Dena
Ava

Harold Good
118 2

Albert Dehoff
39A 3

Eugene M. Kilgore
Galaxy 3
Jill 3

r avFJ'
Thomas A. Boyer

Pebbles 3
Earl Fuhrman

Della 3
Mabel 3
Sensen 3

Guy A* Leader & Sons
Dora 2,
Sonya 2
Annabel 2
Clover 2

Vincent C. Webb
145 3

Roy & Frank Feeser
Uly
Molly
Holly
Heilo
Daisy
Carla

3 11-8 263
3 8-2 305
3 7-4 305
3 4-6 305
3 4-8 305
3 3-4 305
(Continued on Pag

13,422
17,760
15,647
16,265
18,471
21,056

!e 951

4.0
.3.5

2.8

w>®

Bake sale
planned ®

The Northern Berks 4-H
dubis holding a bake sale at
Bethel on May 1.

At the dub’s last meeting,
held at the home of Mr. and
Mrs. John Stump, Bernville
R 2, each member took a turn
at dipping a calf.

The next meeting will be
held at the home of Edward
Wicks on May 7.
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Pinch potatoes to make sure
they are firm, not leathery
or spongy, two signs that
they have Heen frozen or im-
properly stored.

ise 43-80 hp tractors Each
matures standard 12 speed
ussions, multi-speed PTO,
lydrostatic'power steering

in optional 12speed power
with 4 on-the-go speeds in
lach of three ranges in our

two biggest models
is the time to get ready for
spring planting season
md you can save money at

the same time
;top in today and look over
ie Case low profile line-up

for 1976!

6-3
2-6
2-4
2-8

7-1
3-3
3-11
2-2
2-4
2-3

9-4
6-4
5-1

305
305
305
305

19,551
13,238
15,771
18,029

9,312
12,583
14,554
11,128
12,387
10,446

16,074
16,703
21,479

11,073

16,684

18,258
21,018

19,598

14,052
14,539
14,674

13,872
11,348
9,981

10,075

15,252

305
305
290

305

305

305
305

305

305
305
287

301
305
305
305

305

8-9
7-2
5-3

4-3
2-2
2-4
2-4

4.8
4.6
4.5
3.6

931
604
712
653

* 4,3
4.0
2.8

689
660
600

529

596
853

743

590
582
605

727
527
515
512

549

4.2
4.0
4.1

5.2
4.6
5.2
5.1

4.0
3.2
3.7

OWNER -

BARN NAME
Geo. Knight

RHarm
Grubby
Ariet
Trudy
Mono
Star
Lucy
Ruth A

David Stewart
Sonia
Barb
Kate
Minute

Fawn Valley Farm
Pearl 2
Juliet 3

Curtis V. Thompson
46 3

J. E. Lanius & Son
71 2 4-6

Harold Good No. 2
24 3 10-9
10C 3 3-4

Sinking Spring Fm Inc.
Sal 3 7

BREED AGE DAYS
Dnctu yR _ MO IN MILK

5-1
5-6
5-3
3-3

8-11
2-8

5-10

For which cause we
faint not; but though
our outward man per-
ish, yet the inward man
is renewed day by day.

For our light afflic-
tion, which is but for a
moment, worketh for us
a far more exceeding
and eternal weight of
glory;

While we look not at
the things which are
seen, but the things
which are not seen: for
the things are seen are
temporal; but the things
which are not seen are
eternal.
1 7 Corinthians 4: 16-18

305
276
305
305

Offer sub/ect to availability

PARTS • SERVICE • RECONDITIONED EQUIPMENT
CONVENIENT FINANCING

Your Complete Tractor Headquarters

A. L HERR
& BRO.

ZIMMERMAN’S
FARM SERVICE

BINKLEY &

HURST BROS.
133ROTHSVILLE

STATION RD.
LITITZ, PA.

1717 J 626-4705

312 PARK AVE.
QUARRYVILLE, PA.

1717)786-3521

BETHEL, PA.
17171933-4114

NEVIN N. MYER
& SONS, INC.

DEPENDABLE STOUFFER
MOTOR CO. BROS. INC.

East Mam Street, Lincoln Way West
Honey Brook, PA “ffiSSw12151273-3131 |7l7| 263-8424

RDI Chester Springs, PA
1215)827-7414

17,001
15,692
14,534
18,081
13,187
13,846
16,556
14,245

20,215
17,036
18,201
22,489

305
305

15,842
13,212

19,692

11,233

305
303

14,319
14,850

16.438

MILK
LBS.

%

FAT
FAT
LBS.

4.3
3.6
3.7
3.3

867
615
667
750

674
506

645

528

561
589


